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ARENA Grand Prix Puchar Polski o Puchar Rektora Politechniki Łódzkiej
Łódź, 22-23.10.2022

Najlepszy zawodnik

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1.  KAŁUSOWSKI Jan 00 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 2409 3
2.  SIERADZKI Kamil 02 AZS AWF Katowice 2359 3
3.  LUDWICZAK Piotr 96 AZS AWF Katowice 2288 3
4.  DUDYS Dominik 02 AZS AWF Katowice 2267 3
5.  ZUBIK Jan 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2256 3
6.  MISIAK Szymon 05 UKS SHARK Rudna 2254 3
7.  MRÓZ Adam 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2220 3
8.  CHOWANIEC Mateusz 03 AZS AWF Katowice 2219 3
9.  POPRAWA Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 2207 3

10.  KAPAŁA Bartosz 06 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 2186 3
11.  WOŹNIAK Piotr 05 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 2183 3
12.  STANISZEWSKI Bartosz 05 UKP Ruda Śląska 2179 3
13.  ZDYBEL Adam 05 KS DELFIN Gdynia 2160 3
14.  KAPAŁA Szymon 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2113 3
15.  CERLICH Maksymilian 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2107 3
16.  LARYŚ Jerzy 06 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 2103 3
17.  DUDKOWIAK Bartłomiej 04 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 2102 3
18.  MAKSAJDA Kacper 06 TP SKALAR Słupsk 2101 3
19.  WALTER Jakub 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2100 3
20.  RYNKIEWICZ Jakub 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2098 3
21.  SŁAWACKI Wojciech 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2095 3
22.  MATYJASEK Maciej 02 AZS AWF Katowice 2091 3
23.  SOLAK Łukasz 99 KS AZS AGH Kraków 2086 3
24.  GULIŃSKI Maciej 04 KU AZS Uniwersytetu Warszawskiego 2080 3
25.  SIENKIEWICZ Aleksander 03 AZS AWF Katowice 2071 3
26.  GRZEGORCZYK Wiktor 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 2062 3
27.  PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 2058 3

MAMCARZ Mateusz 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2058 3
29.  POPIEL Mikołaj 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2054 3
30.  MINICHOWSKI Maksymilian 04 UKS V Łomianki 2044 3
31.  KRÓL Jan 02 KS AZS AGH Kraków 2038 3
32.  KOZŁOWSKI Stanisław 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2037 3
33.  MIŁKOWSKI Mikołaj 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 2034 3
34.  PLAGA Dawid 05 TP SKALAR Słupsk 2033 3

LECHOWICZ Filip 97 UKS FENIKS Dębica 2033 3
36.  CZAPLA Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 2026 3
37.  ZAJĄC Mateusz 02 AZS AWF Katowice 2025 3

NOWACKI Jacek 05 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 2025 3
39.  BIEROŃSKI Michał 99 MKP Szczecin 2022 3
40.  KOZŁOWSKI Igor 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2014 3
41.  PIETROŃ Przemysław 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2004 3
42.  BARCHWIC Jakub 05 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 2003 3
43.  KOWALCZYK Piotr 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1998 3
44.  MAJOR Erik 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1990 3
45.  ZAREMBA Adam 05 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1977 3
46.  DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz 98 KU AZS Uniwersytetu Warszawskiego 1966 3
47.  MAŃKA Filip 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1964 3
48.  SVET Denis 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1959 3
49.  TKACZ Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1957 3
50.  OLEWNICZAK Maciej 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1955 3
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51.  KOWOLIK Alex 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1951 3
52.  LINARD Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 1948 3
53.  KRAY Cezary 03 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1947 3
54.  PASZKOWSKI Błażej 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1941 3
55.  MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1939 3
56.  LOTER Bartosz 05 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1938 3
57.  NOWACKI Błażej 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1929 3
58.  TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1920 3
59.  CIESIELSKI Artur 04 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 1919 3
60.  ŚWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1918 3
61.  ADAMCZYK Jan 03 KS AZS AGH Kraków 1917 3
62.  STYŚ Aleksander 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1916 3
63.  OGRODNIK Wojciech 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1908 3

ZIELIŃSKI Konrad 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1908 3
65.  JÓŹWIAK Tymoteusz 08 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1898 3
66.  WOŹNIAK Maciej 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1893 3
67.  KRYŚ Radosław 07 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1892 3
68.  BANIA Karol 05 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1889 3
69.  STACHURSKI Jerzy 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1888 3
70.  LEŚNIAK Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1886 3
71.  KOWALSKI Mateusz 05 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1885 3

GEISNER Kamil 05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 1885 3
73.  KUŚ Aleksander 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1881 3
74.  DUDA Kacper 05 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1880 3
75.  FILIPIAK Mikołaj 06 KS BARRAKUDA Gdańsk 1876 3

LESZCZYŃSKI Maciej 05 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1876 3
77.  RŻYSKI Michał 06 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 1872 3
78.  BRYG Bartosz 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1858 3
79.  HLUSHCHENKO Zakhar 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1850 3

GOŚCIŃSKI Jakub 05 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1850 3
81.  ŁUPIŃSKI Mateusz 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1845 3
82.  DRABCZYK Krystian 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1844 3
83.  LECH Filip 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1838 3
84.  HEBEL Maciej 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1820 3
85.  GORGOSZ Łukasz 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1813 3
86.  CISOSKI Hubert 08 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1805 3
87.  POGODA Krzysztof 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1800 3
88.  KOZŁOWSKI Konrad 04 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 1798 3
89.  SKIERSKI Radosław 00 KS AZS AGH Kraków 1796 3
90.  STANISŁAWSKI Bartosz 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1794 3
91.  JUCHNO Mikołaj 05 IKS Konstancin 1793 3
92.  NIESTUJ Piotr 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1789 3
93.  KUCHARCZYK Paweł 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1788 3
94.  JARCZEWSKI Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1784 3
95.  PANASIUK Marcin 06 MKP WODNIK Bielsk Podlaski 1779 3
96.  ARENT Artur 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1778 3

URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1778 3
GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1778 3

99.  SIENKIEWICZ Ignacy 05 IKS Konstancin 1773 3
100.  SZYMAŃSKI Igor 05 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1772 3
101.  CHAŁAT Wojciech 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1770 3
102.  PACEWICZ Wiktor 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1769 3
103.  GAJDA Jan 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1763 3
104.  GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 04 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1760 3
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105.  URYGA Marcin 05 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1751 3
106.  PAWŁOWSKI Michał 05 UKS V Łomianki 1747 3

LVUTIN Lev 07 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1747 3
MAISTRUK Yehor 08 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1747 3

109.  ŁUKASIK Oliwier 06 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1746 3
110.  MUSZYŃSKI Jakub 01 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1737 3
111.  KOWALSKI Alexander 05 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1736 3
112.  STANISŁAWSKI Szymon 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1728 3
113.  PONIEWAŻ Oliwier 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1721 3

KNOPP Jarosław 04 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1721 3
115.  RYSTWEJ Maksymilian 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1720 3
116.  KRUMPLEWSKI Gracjan 05 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1718 3

KUREK Bartosz 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1718 3
118.  TARCZYŃSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1712 3
119.  WOŹNICKI Dominik 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1707 3
120.  PERA Marcin 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 1703 3
121.  BILSKI Bartosz 02 KS SWIM-ART Wrocław 1702 3
122.  KONKEL Filip 06 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1701 3

KRASKA Mateusz 07 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1701 3
124.  SZAREK Jan 06 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1698 3
125.  WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem 04 MKP Szczecin 1696 3
126.  ZGODA Szymon 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1694 3
127.  SZWEDZKI Jakub 00 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1692 3
128.  KRYSIAK Kacper 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1691 3
129.  KRUPA Jakub 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1688 3

WALKOWSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1688 3
131.  OSÓBKA-MORAWSKI Eryk 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1681 3
132.  REDZIŃSKI VEL RYDZYŃSKI Mateusz 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1680 3
133.  PROSZOWSKI Paweł 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1679 3
134.  GRUDZIŃSKI Karol 06 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1676 3
135.  BUJAK Piotr 97 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1675 3
136.  ŻACZEK Hubert 08 KS WISŁA Puławy 1670 3
137.  WÓJCIAK Oliwier 07 UKS V Łomianki 1665 3
138.  PORWIK Kacper 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1664 3

JANISZEWSKI Mateusz 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1664 3
140.  WASILEWSKI Kacper 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1657 3
141.  LEŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1656 3
142.  LUCOW Jan 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1654 3
143.  KUSEK Mateusz 07 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1653 3
144.  LITEWSKI Mikołaj 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1652 3
145.  RAZINKOV Artem 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1651 3
146.  SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1649 3
147.  ŚWIDERSKI Miłosz 08 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1647 3
148.  ZIEMANN David 05 MKP Gdańsk 1641 3
149.  WASILEWSKI Mateusz 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1640 3
150.  NOWAK Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 1638 3
151.  ŁOJEWSKI Adam 07 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 1636 3
152.  PINCZAK Mateusz 08 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1635 3
153.  OŁOWNIA Ignacy 07 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1632 3

MUNSCH Artur 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1632 3
155.  DUBINIAK Kacper 06 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1629 3
156.  KUNICKI Maksymilian 07 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1627 3
157.  JABŁOŃSKI Bartłomiej 07 Stow. Hobby Sport Kietrz 1624 3
158.  MENTEL Igor 08 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1622 3
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159.  SKRZYPIEC Szymon 07 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn Koźle 1621 3
160.  WALKOWSKI Maciej 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1620 3
161.  STAROŃ Tymoteusz 04 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1619 3
162.  POPEK Mateusz 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1616 3
163.  KRIUKOW Aleksander 06 IKS Konstancin 1612 3

BEKIER Wiktor 08 MUKS KORONA-SWIM Kielce 1612 3
KARCZMARCZYK Dawid 05 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1612 3

166.  FILOZOF Adam 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1611 3
167.  WIŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1609 3
168.  PIECHOWSKI Jakub 05 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 1603 3
169.  LEŚNIEWSKI Patryk 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1600 3
170.  WIĘCEK Kacper 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1599 3
171.  BANASIAK Michał 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1598 3

ŁAZAROWICZ Janusz 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1598 3
173.  GARSTKA Aleksander 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1597 3
174.  DYRDA Michał 06 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1595 3

BONDAR Mykyta 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1595 3
176.  KARWAT Bartłomiej 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1589 3
177.  BORSKI Mikołaj 06 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1585 3
178.  GOHLA Kamil 05 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn Koźle 1575 3
179.  GRZYWIŃSKI Jakub 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1573 3
180.  UJEC Maksymilian 04 KS SWIM-ART Wrocław 1570 3
181.  WIERZBICKI Igor 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1567 3

BEDYŃSKI Sebastian 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1567 3
183.  WŁOCZEWSKI Karol 06 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1566 3
184.  JOACHIMOWICZ Patryk 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1564 3

WÓJCIK Szczepan 06 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1564 3
186.  DWORAKOWSKI Błażej 07 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1563 3
187.  DURLIK Michał 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1554 3
188.  GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 08 MKS Piaseczno 1552 3
189.  RUBIN Feliks 08 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1551 3
190.  WENTLAND Miłosz 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1546 3
191.  NIECZYPORUK Maciej 06 UKS 8 Siedlce 1542 3
192.  HASPERT Bartłomiej 04 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1539 3
193.  HUBIŃSKI Olivier 07 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1536 3
194.  KASPRZAK Krzysztof 05 MKS Piaseczno 1535 3
195.  MAJCHEROWICZ Mateusz 07 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1531 3
196.  ŁABIK Marcin 04 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1528 3
197.  TRUCHLEWSKI Mateusz 05 MKP Gdańsk 1526 3

OKTABOWICZ Piotr 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 1526 3
199.  IGNAR Szymon 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1521 3
200.  OMELANOWICZ Igor 07 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1519 3
201.  MIKOŁAJCZYK Adrian 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1514 3
202.  BORUSZEWSKI Filip 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1509 3
203.  NIECKARZ Paweł 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1505 3
204.  MASZEWSKI Mikołaj 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1501 3
205.  CIERPIAŁ Wiktor 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1500 3
206.  ŚNIEGUŁA Wojciech 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1497 3
207.  RYBAK Jakub 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1492 3

WEIKUM Kacper 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1492 3
209.  BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 1490 3
210.  OLSZYŃSKI Majsymilian 07 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 1486 3
211.  KOZŁOWSKI Julian 07 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1476 3
212.  GÓRNIAK Kamil 04 KS SWIM-ART Wrocław 1471 3
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213.  GORZEŃ Norbert 06 UKS Cityzen 1469 3
214.  DOMAŃSKI Franciszek 06 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1466 3
215.  OŁDYTOWSKI Oliwier 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1463 3
216.  KOWALEWSKI Mateusz 06 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1460 3
217.  LEWENHAUPT Oskar 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1458 3
218.  EROMIN Jan 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1456 3

LESIŃSKI Jakub 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1456 3
220.  JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1451 3

CZERWIONKA Oskar 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1451 3
222.  PAWLICA Mateusz 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1448 3
223.  ŻAK Wiktor 05 Rybnicki Młodzieżowy KS 1446 3

JANKIEWICZ DELGADO Jarosław 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1446 3
225.  GŁOWACKI Sebastian 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1443 3
226.  PIĄTKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1442 3
227.  ROSADA Szymon 08 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1440 3
228.  WAWRZYNIAK Filip 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1438 3
229.  TWARÓG Mateusz 08 UKS Krośnicka Przystań 1436 3
230.  SKROBISZ Michał 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1434 3
231.  ROZMIAREK Mateusz 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1426 3
232.  SKOWROŃSKI Braian 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1408 3
233.  KASPRZAK Krystian 07 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1406 3

KACPRZAK Marcel 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1406 3
235.  STEFANOWSKI Bartosz 03 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1400 3
236.  WÓJCIK Mikołaj 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1394 3
237.  LEWIŃSKI Kamil 07 UKS V Łomianki 1392 3

PTASZYŃSKI Łukasz 06 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 1392 3
239.  SKULSKI Ryszard 08 UKS Olimpic Warka 1372 3
240.  WENERSKI Eryk 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1371 3
241.  SOKOŁOWSKI Franciszek 06 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 1366 3
242.  ROSTKOWSKI Kacper 06 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1364 3

PAWLAK Dawid 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1364 3
244.  ZAWISTOWSKI Patryk 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1358 3
245.  WESTIN Michał 06 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 1357 3
246.  ŚLĘZAK Kamil 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1352 3
247.  NOWOSIŃSKI Krzysztof 08 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1350 3
248.  TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1347 3
249.  WIDŁA Piotr 08 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1341 3
250.  JANUS Filip 07 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1340 3
251.  ULAS Antoni 07 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1338 3

BOGATEK Bartłomiej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1338 3
253.  KOLUCH Franciszek 07 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1337 3
254.  SKOWRONEK Sambor 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1334 3
255.  ŚCIGAŁA Remigiusz 07 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1333 3

TROSZCZYŃSKI Szymon 07 UKS Cityzen 1333 3
257.  PAWLAK Michał 08 TP OLIMPIJCZYK Aleksandrów Łódzki 1328 3
258.  JEDLIŃSKI Mateusz 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1324 3
259.  FEDASZ Alan 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1323 3
260.  PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1321 3
261.  RYBAK Grzegorz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1318 3
262.  ROMAŃSKI Jan 07 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1310 3
263.  BRYLOWSKI Tomasz 05 MKP Gdańsk 1309 3
264.  NOWAK Krzysztof 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1305 3
265.  NOWAKOWSKI Maksymilian 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1304 3

STAWIARSKI Oskar 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1304 3
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267.  MRUGAŁA Michał 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1303 3
268.  GEBAUER Wolfgang 08 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 1299 3
269.  PIOTROWSKI Marcel 07 MKS PIAST Głogów 1271 3
270.  BARANOWSKI Alex 07 UKS Cityzen 1260 3
271.  BONIAKOWSKI Kacper 06 KP Ciechanów 1258 3

NOWAKOWSKI Kuba 08 UKS Cityzen 1258 3
273.  OLĘDZKI Daniel 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1245 3
274.  LAMENTA Hubert 08 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1243 3
275.  GROBORZ Olaf 07 Rybnicki Młodzieżowy KS 1226 3
276.  GOŹDZIK Kamil 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1220 3
277.  MIELCZAREK Maciej 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1211 3
278.  ŻABIŃSKI Igor 07 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1206 3
279.  DANIEL Aleksander 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1189 3
280.  PIÓRKOWSKI Miłosz 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1182 3
281.  GAWLIK Wiktor 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1181 3
282.  PERL Piotr 08 UKS PINGWINY Warszawa 1179 3

LESZCZYŃSKI Filip 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1179 3
284.  MAJEWSKI Piotr 08 KP Raw-Swim 1174 3
285.  SIEROŃ Maciej 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1169 3
286.  ZERA Jan 08 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 1139 3

KRUPA Borys 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1139 3
288.  WESOŁOWSKI Michał 08 MKP Gdańsk 1135 3
289.  BRODOWSKI Michał 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1131 3
290.  ŁUCZAK Filip 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1130 3
291.  PRUS Adam 08 SP MEDUZA Pajęczno 1126 3
292.  KRYSZCZUK Karol 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1124 3
293.  PORADA Jan 08 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1121 3
294.  CZARNOMSKI Mateusz 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1115 3
295.  POKRĘTOWSKI Karol 06 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 1095 3
296.  RESZKA Jakub 07 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1094 3
297.  WIADERNY Maksym 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1091 3

KLĘK Antoni 07 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1091 3
299.  POTEMPA Igor 08 UKS Cityzen 1085 3
300.  BOSIACKI Kamil 07 UKS Cityzen 1072 3
301.  KAMIŃSKI Kacper 08 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1055 3
302.  KĘPKIEWICZ Szymon 08 UKS PINGWINY Warszawa 1045 3
303.  MACIEJEWSKI Franciszek 08 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1043 3
304.  RATAJCZAK Marcel 08 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1014 3
305.  MAŁOLEPSZY Krzysztof 08 TP OLIMPIJCZYK Aleksandrów Łódzki 996 3
306.  KURZAWA Aleksander 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 985 3
307.  GŁOGOWSKI Michał 96 Stow. OLIMPIJCZYK Kraków 924 3
308.  NIEMCZURA Wiktor 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 916 3
309.  MIERCZYŃSKI Krystian 08 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 893 3
310.  GOSŁAWSKI Witold 08 SP MEDUZA Pajęczno 830 3
311.  FERRARETTO Albert 08 UKS SP-149 Łódź 812 3

  KRUPA Mateusz 03 AZS AWF Katowice 1198 2
REZNER Jan 05 Stow. Pływackie SWIMMERS 1188 2
HETMAN Mikołaj 07 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1133 2
PINKOSZ Mateusz 98 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 1108 2
FRANKOWSKI Miłosz 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1085 2
CHARKOT Krzysztof 08 UKS ORKA Zamość 1063 2
PAWLAK Hubert 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 976 2
RÓŻALSKI Marcin 04 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 968 2
PRZYTUŁA Wiktor 06 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 924 2
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PUPKA Filip 04 UKS Cityzen 922 2
DIEDAIEV Tymofii 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 743 2
SAFJAŃSKI Grzegorz 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 659 2
SKÓRA Bartosz 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 762 1
KUSTO Robert 98 KU AZS Uniwersytetu Warszawskiego 714 1
FRANKE Paweł 99 KU AZS Uniwersytetu Warszawskiego 710 1
ISKRA Szymon 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 657 1
PORZECKI Łukasz 05 MUKS NEPTUN Mońki 553 1
IWANIUK Mateusz 06 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 519 1

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  MISIAK Szymon 05 UKS SHARK Rudna 2254 3
2.  WOŹNIAK Piotr 05 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 2183 3
3.  STANISZEWSKI Bartosz 05 UKP Ruda Śląska 2179 3
4.  ZDYBEL Adam 05 KS DELFIN Gdynia 2160 3
5.  DUDKOWIAK Bartłomiej 04 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 2102 3
6.  WALTER Jakub 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2100 3
7.  RYNKIEWICZ Jakub 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2098 3
8.  SŁAWACKI Wojciech 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2095 3
9.  GULIŃSKI Maciej 04 KU AZS Uniwersytetu Warszawskiego 2080 3

10.  PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 2058 3
MAMCARZ Mateusz 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2058 3

12.  MINICHOWSKI Maksymilian 04 UKS V Łomianki 2044 3
13.  KOZŁOWSKI Stanisław 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2037 3
14.  PLAGA Dawid 05 TP SKALAR Słupsk 2033 3
15.  CZAPLA Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 2026 3
16.  NOWACKI Jacek 05 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 2025 3
17.  KOZŁOWSKI Igor 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2014 3
18.  BARCHWIC Jakub 05 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 2003 3
19.  ZAREMBA Adam 05 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1977 3
20.  SVET Denis 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1959 3
21.  TKACZ Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1957 3
22.  OLEWNICZAK Maciej 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1955 3
23.  KOWOLIK Alex 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1951 3
24.  LINARD Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 1948 3
25.  MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1939 3
26.  LOTER Bartosz 05 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1938 3
27.  NOWACKI Błażej 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1929 3
28.  TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1920 3
29.  CIESIELSKI Artur 04 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 1919 3
30.  BANIA Karol 05 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1889 3
31.  STACHURSKI Jerzy 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1888 3
32.  LEŚNIAK Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1886 3
33.  KOWALSKI Mateusz 05 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1885 3

GEISNER Kamil 05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 1885 3
35.  KUŚ Aleksander 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1881 3
36.  DUDA Kacper 05 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1880 3
37.  LESZCZYŃSKI Maciej 05 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1876 3
38.  BRYG Bartosz 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1858 3
39.  GOŚCIŃSKI Jakub 05 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1850 3
40.  ŁUPIŃSKI Mateusz 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1845 3
41.  DRABCZYK Krystian 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1844 3
42.  HEBEL Maciej 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1820 3
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43.  POGODA Krzysztof 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1800 3
44.  KOZŁOWSKI Konrad 04 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 1798 3
45.  STANISŁAWSKI Bartosz 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1794 3
46.  JUCHNO Mikołaj 05 IKS Konstancin 1793 3
47.  KUCHARCZYK Paweł 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1788 3
48.  JARCZEWSKI Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1784 3
49.  ARENT Artur 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1778 3

GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1778 3
51.  SIENKIEWICZ Ignacy 05 IKS Konstancin 1773 3
52.  SZYMAŃSKI Igor 05 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1772 3
53.  CHAŁAT Wojciech 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1770 3
54.  GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 04 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1760 3
55.  URYGA Marcin 05 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1751 3
56.  PAWŁOWSKI Michał 05 UKS V Łomianki 1747 3
57.  KOWALSKI Alexander 05 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1736 3
58.  STANISŁAWSKI Szymon 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1728 3
59.  KNOPP Jarosław 04 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1721 3
60.  KRUMPLEWSKI Gracjan 05 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1718 3
61.  WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem 04 MKP Szczecin 1696 3
62.  KRYSIAK Kacper 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1691 3
63.  LITEWSKI Mikołaj 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1652 3
64.  SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1649 3
65.  ZIEMANN David 05 MKP Gdańsk 1641 3
66.  STAROŃ Tymoteusz 04 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1619 3
67.  KARCZMARCZYK Dawid 05 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1612 3
68.  FILOZOF Adam 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1611 3
69.  PIECHOWSKI Jakub 05 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 1603 3
70.  BANASIAK Michał 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1598 3
71.  GOHLA Kamil 05 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn Koźle 1575 3
72.  UJEC Maksymilian 04 KS SWIM-ART Wrocław 1570 3
73.  WIERZBICKI Igor 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1567 3
74.  DURLIK Michał 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1554 3
75.  HASPERT Bartłomiej 04 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1539 3
76.  KASPRZAK Krzysztof 05 MKS Piaseczno 1535 3
77.  ŁABIK Marcin 04 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1528 3
78.  TRUCHLEWSKI Mateusz 05 MKP Gdańsk 1526 3
79.  CIERPIAŁ Wiktor 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1500 3
80.  GÓRNIAK Kamil 04 KS SWIM-ART Wrocław 1471 3
81.  LESIŃSKI Jakub 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1456 3
82.  JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1451 3
83.  PAWLICA Mateusz 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1448 3
84.  ŻAK Wiktor 05 Rybnicki Młodzieżowy KS 1446 3
85.  WENERSKI Eryk 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1371 3
86.  BRYLOWSKI Tomasz 05 MKP Gdańsk 1309 3
87.  NOWAKOWSKI Maksymilian 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1304 3
88.  GOŹDZIK Kamil 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1220 3
89.  PIÓRKOWSKI Miłosz 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1182 3

  REZNER Jan 05 Stow. Pływackie SWIMMERS 1188 2
FRANKOWSKI Miłosz 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1085 2
RÓŻALSKI Marcin 04 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 968 2
PUPKA Filip 04 UKS Cityzen 922 2
SAFJAŃSKI Grzegorz 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 659 2
ISKRA Szymon 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 657 1
PORZECKI Łukasz 05 MUKS NEPTUN Mońki 553 1
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Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  KAPAŁA Bartosz 06 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 2186 3
2.  LARYŚ Jerzy 06 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 2103 3
3.  MAKSAJDA Kacper 06 TP SKALAR Słupsk 2101 3
4.  POPIEL Mikołaj 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2054 3
5.  PASZKOWSKI Błażej 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1941 3
6.  ŚWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1918 3
7.  STYŚ Aleksander 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1916 3
8.  FILIPIAK Mikołaj 06 KS BARRAKUDA Gdańsk 1876 3
9.  RŻYSKI Michał 06 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 1872 3

10.  HLUSHCHENKO Zakhar 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1850 3
11.  GORGOSZ Łukasz 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1813 3
12.  PANASIUK Marcin 06 MKP WODNIK Bielsk Podlaski 1779 3
13.  PACEWICZ Wiktor 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1769 3
14.  ŁUKASIK Oliwier 06 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1746 3
15.  RYSTWEJ Maksymilian 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1720 3
16.  KUREK Bartosz 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1718 3
17.  WOŹNICKI Dominik 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1707 3
18.  PERA Marcin 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 1703 3
19.  KONKEL Filip 06 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1701 3
20.  SZAREK Jan 06 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1698 3
21.  GRUDZIŃSKI Karol 06 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1676 3
22.  PORWIK Kacper 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1664 3

JANISZEWSKI Mateusz 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1664 3
24.  WASILEWSKI Kacper 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1657 3
25.  LEŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1656 3
26.  LUCOW Jan 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1654 3
27.  NOWAK Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 1638 3
28.  DUBINIAK Kacper 06 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1629 3
29.  POPEK Mateusz 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1616 3
30.  KRIUKOW Aleksander 06 IKS Konstancin 1612 3
31.  DYRDA Michał 06 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1595 3
32.  BORSKI Mikołaj 06 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1585 3
33.  WŁOCZEWSKI Karol 06 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1566 3
34.  WÓJCIK Szczepan 06 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1564 3
35.  NIECZYPORUK Maciej 06 UKS 8 Siedlce 1542 3
36.  OKTABOWICZ Piotr 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 1526 3
37.  IGNAR Szymon 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1521 3
38.  NIECKARZ Paweł 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1505 3
39.  MASZEWSKI Mikołaj 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1501 3
40.  ŚNIEGUŁA Wojciech 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1497 3
41.  WEIKUM Kacper 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1492 3
42.  BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 1490 3
43.  GORZEŃ Norbert 06 UKS Cityzen 1469 3
44.  DOMAŃSKI Franciszek 06 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1466 3
45.  OŁDYTOWSKI Oliwier 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1463 3
46.  KOWALEWSKI Mateusz 06 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1460 3
47.  LEWENHAUPT Oskar 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1458 3
48.  JANKIEWICZ DELGADO Jarosław 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1446 3
49.  WAWRZYNIAK Filip 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1438 3
50.  ROZMIAREK Mateusz 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1426 3
51.  PTASZYŃSKI Łukasz 06 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 1392 3
52.  SOKOŁOWSKI Franciszek 06 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 1366 3
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53.  ROSTKOWSKI Kacper 06 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1364 3
54.  ZAWISTOWSKI Patryk 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1358 3
55.  WESTIN Michał 06 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 1357 3
56.  JEDLIŃSKI Mateusz 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1324 3
57.  BONIAKOWSKI Kacper 06 KP Ciechanów 1258 3
58.  KRUPA Borys 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1139 3
59.  KRYSZCZUK Karol 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1124 3
60.  CZARNOMSKI Mateusz 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1115 3
61.  POKRĘTOWSKI Karol 06 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 1095 3
62.  WIADERNY Maksym 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1091 3

  PRZYTUŁA Wiktor 06 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 924 2
DIEDAIEV Tymofii 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 743 2
IWANIUK Mateusz 06 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 519 1

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  MIŁKOWSKI Mikołaj 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 2034 3
2.  PIETROŃ Przemysław 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2004 3
3.  MAJOR Erik 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1990 3
4.  KRYŚ Radosław 07 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1892 3
5.  URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1778 3
6.  GAJDA Jan 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1763 3
7.  LVUTIN Lev 07 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1747 3
8.  PONIEWAŻ Oliwier 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1721 3
9.  TARCZYŃSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1712 3

10.  KRASKA Mateusz 07 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1701 3
11.  KRUPA Jakub 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1688 3

WALKOWSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1688 3
13.  REDZIŃSKI VEL RYDZYŃSKI Mateusz 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1680 3
14.  PROSZOWSKI Paweł 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1679 3
15.  WÓJCIAK Oliwier 07 UKS V Łomianki 1665 3
16.  KUSEK Mateusz 07 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1653 3
17.  RAZINKOV Artem 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1651 3
18.  ŁOJEWSKI Adam 07 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 1636 3
19.  OŁOWNIA Ignacy 07 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1632 3
20.  KUNICKI Maksymilian 07 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1627 3
21.  JABŁOŃSKI Bartłomiej 07 Stow. Hobby Sport Kietrz 1624 3
22.  SKRZYPIEC Szymon 07 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn Koźle 1621 3
23.  WALKOWSKI Maciej 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1620 3
24.  WIŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1609 3
25.  WIĘCEK Kacper 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1599 3
26.  ŁAZAROWICZ Janusz 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1598 3
27.  GARSTKA Aleksander 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1597 3
28.  BONDAR Mykyta 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1595 3
29.  GRZYWIŃSKI Jakub 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1573 3
30.  BEDYŃSKI Sebastian 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1567 3
31.  DWORAKOWSKI Błażej 07 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1563 3
32.  WENTLAND Miłosz 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1546 3
33.  HUBIŃSKI Olivier 07 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1536 3
34.  MAJCHEROWICZ Mateusz 07 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1531 3
35.  OMELANOWICZ Igor 07 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1519 3
36.  MIKOŁAJCZYK Adrian 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1514 3
37.  BORUSZEWSKI Filip 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1509 3
38.  OLSZYŃSKI Majsymilian 07 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 1486 3
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39.  KOZŁOWSKI Julian 07 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1476 3
40.  EROMIN Jan 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1456 3
41.  GŁOWACKI Sebastian 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1443 3
42.  PIĄTKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1442 3
43.  SKROBISZ Michał 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1434 3
44.  SKOWROŃSKI Braian 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1408 3
45.  KASPRZAK Krystian 07 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1406 3

KACPRZAK Marcel 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1406 3
47.  WÓJCIK Mikołaj 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1394 3
48.  LEWIŃSKI Kamil 07 UKS V Łomianki 1392 3
49.  JANUS Filip 07 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1340 3
50.  ULAS Antoni 07 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1338 3

BOGATEK Bartłomiej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1338 3
52.  KOLUCH Franciszek 07 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1337 3
53.  SKOWRONEK Sambor 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1334 3
54.  ŚCIGAŁA Remigiusz 07 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1333 3

TROSZCZYŃSKI Szymon 07 UKS Cityzen 1333 3
56.  ROMAŃSKI Jan 07 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1310 3
57.  STAWIARSKI Oskar 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1304 3
58.  MRUGAŁA Michał 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1303 3
59.  PIOTROWSKI Marcel 07 MKS PIAST Głogów 1271 3
60.  BARANOWSKI Alex 07 UKS Cityzen 1260 3
61.  GROBORZ Olaf 07 Rybnicki Młodzieżowy KS 1226 3
62.  MIELCZAREK Maciej 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1211 3
63.  ŻABIŃSKI Igor 07 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1206 3
64.  DANIEL Aleksander 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1189 3
65.  SIEROŃ Maciej 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1169 3
66.  BRODOWSKI Michał 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1131 3
67.  RESZKA Jakub 07 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1094 3
68.  KLĘK Antoni 07 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1091 3
69.  BOSIACKI Kamil 07 UKS Cityzen 1072 3
70.  KURZAWA Aleksander 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 985 3

  HETMAN Mikołaj 07 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1133 2

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  JÓŹWIAK Tymoteusz 08 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1898 3
2.  CISOSKI Hubert 08 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1805 3
3.  MAISTRUK Yehor 08 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1747 3
4.  ZGODA Szymon 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1694 3
5.  OSÓBKA-MORAWSKI Eryk 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1681 3
6.  ŻACZEK Hubert 08 KS WISŁA Puławy 1670 3
7.  ŚWIDERSKI Miłosz 08 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1647 3
8.  WASILEWSKI Mateusz 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1640 3
9.  PINCZAK Mateusz 08 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1635 3

10.  MUNSCH Artur 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1632 3
11.  MENTEL Igor 08 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1622 3
12.  BEKIER Wiktor 08 MUKS KORONA-SWIM Kielce 1612 3
13.  KARWAT Bartłomiej 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1589 3
14.  JOACHIMOWICZ Patryk 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1564 3
15.  GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 08 MKS Piaseczno 1552 3
16.  RUBIN Feliks 08 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1551 3
17.  RYBAK Jakub 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1492 3
18.  CZERWIONKA Oskar 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1451 3
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19.  ROSADA Szymon 08 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1440 3
20.  TWARÓG Mateusz 08 UKS Krośnicka Przystań 1436 3
21.  SKULSKI Ryszard 08 UKS Olimpic Warka 1372 3
22.  PAWLAK Dawid 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1364 3
23.  ŚLĘZAK Kamil 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1352 3
24.  NOWOSIŃSKI Krzysztof 08 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1350 3
25.  TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1347 3
26.  WIDŁA Piotr 08 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1341 3
27.  PAWLAK Michał 08 TP OLIMPIJCZYK Aleksandrów Łódzki 1328 3
28.  FEDASZ Alan 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1323 3
29.  PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1321 3
30.  RYBAK Grzegorz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1318 3
31.  NOWAK Krzysztof 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1305 3
32.  GEBAUER Wolfgang 08 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 1299 3
33.  NOWAKOWSKI Kuba 08 UKS Cityzen 1258 3
34.  OLĘDZKI Daniel 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1245 3
35.  LAMENTA Hubert 08 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1243 3
36.  GAWLIK Wiktor 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1181 3
37.  PERL Piotr 08 UKS PINGWINY Warszawa 1179 3

LESZCZYŃSKI Filip 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1179 3
39.  MAJEWSKI Piotr 08 KP Raw-Swim 1174 3
40.  ZERA Jan 08 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 1139 3
41.  WESOŁOWSKI Michał 08 MKP Gdańsk 1135 3
42.  ŁUCZAK Filip 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1130 3
43.  PRUS Adam 08 SP MEDUZA Pajęczno 1126 3
44.  PORADA Jan 08 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1121 3
45.  POTEMPA Igor 08 UKS Cityzen 1085 3
46.  KAMIŃSKI Kacper 08 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1055 3
47.  KĘPKIEWICZ Szymon 08 UKS PINGWINY Warszawa 1045 3
48.  MACIEJEWSKI Franciszek 08 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1043 3
49.  RATAJCZAK Marcel 08 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1014 3
50.  MAŁOLEPSZY Krzysztof 08 TP OLIMPIJCZYK Aleksandrów Łódzki 996 3
51.  NIEMCZURA Wiktor 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 916 3
52.  MIERCZYŃSKI Krystian 08 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 893 3
53.  GOSŁAWSKI Witold 08 SP MEDUZA Pajęczno 830 3
54.  FERRARETTO Albert 08 UKS SP-149 Łódź 812 3

  CHARKOT Krzysztof 08 UKS ORKA Zamość 1063 2


